Digitized Automation for a Changing World
Delta Elevator Drive
EB3000 Series
1
During the past 25 years, Delta has acquired extensive experience in elevator drive
development. As the types of buildings have become diverse, the requirements for
elevator drives have changed accordingly. To enhance flexibility and usability, Delta

-  EnDat2.1/2.2: Heidenhain ECN1313 / ECN413 / ECN113 /
                         ECN1325 / ECN425 / ECN125
- SICK HIPERFACE: SRS50 / 60
- BiSS-C
- SSI
SW1 Switch between encoder power 5 VDC / 8 VDC
18
Input Voltage
and Phase
21: 230 V 1-phase
23: 230 V 3-phase
43: 460 V 3-phase
Ordering Information
EB3000 Models Description Frame
230 V
VFD022ED21B One-phase 230 V / 2.2 kW
A
VFD022ED21BE One-phase 230 V / 2.2kW / built-in EMC filter
VFD037ED21B One-phase 230 V / 3.7 kW
VFD037ED21BE One-phase 230 V / 3.7 kW built-in EMC filter
460 V
VFD040ED43B Three-phase 460 V / 4.0 kW
VFD040ED43BE Three-phase 460 V / 4.0kW / built-in EMC filter
VFD055ED43B Three-phase 460 V / 5.5 kW
VFD055ED43BE Three-phase 460 V / 5.5 kW / built-in EMC filter
VFD075ED43B Three-phase 460 V / 7.5 kW
VFD075ED43BE Three-phase 460 V / 7.5 kW / built-in EMC filter
VFD110ED43B Three-phase 460 V / 11.0 kW
B
VFD110ED43BE Three-phase 460 V / 11.0 kW / built-in EMC filter
VFD150ED43B Three-phase 460 V / 15.0 kW
VFD150ED43BE Three-phase 460 V / 15.0 kW / built-in EMC filter
VFD185ED43B Three-phase 460 V / 18.5 kW
Accessories Description
EMEB-PGHH-1 PG Card, supports SinCos Encoder (Heidenhain ERN1387)
EMEB-PGAB-1 PG Card, supports A/B/A and U/V/W absolute encoder
EMEB-PGABD-1 PG Card, supports A/B/A and U/V/W absolute encoder with frequency divider